Estimated Co	ehan Yoke s		AIG		04/5/2018/B 9-29/A
To Inspect V at Workshop of BIK	ehiole No: m/s Ki 176 Sin Ming	SCY 40S ng's Auto Druc # 02		Tel_ 62	96185
Policy No. C Sum Insured	100483188		Claim No: Z	1884047	35AS4.
Make of Veh (Client's Recor			Excess	D.O.A.	20/05/2018
CA / REV	1 REP. 1 REV 24 HE 9:39am 0 24 S118	Person Contacted:	ms. Nq	H.O.D.   Vehiclo	Enduscement.
Date/Time	SCY 108-				
	3DR 96185	×			
	lump Sum	\$4300 (Red	1:2759.4	0:397-)	N .

## - Pre repair inspection request - SCY40S VS SDR9618S (OI) DOA: 22/05/2018

From: Chan, Yoke Shi

To: ASSIGNMENTS@LKKAUTO.COM, admin-a@lkkauto.com

Cc: Tan, Lily (AIG), Fong, Andy-SY, Kaur, Baljit, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Md Ishak, Mohd Imran, Supramaniam, Darshene, Lim, Sheng Yang

Sent: 24/5/2018 9:29:10 AM

Attachments: 1 imp.571154651.pdf

HI.

Please refer to the enclosed request from Kuru & Co.

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Kindly assist to assign MA CHIN FOOK as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thank you.

Regards,

Yoke Shi @ Ashley

AIG

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations – Auto Shared Services – Malaysia | Global Business Services

AIG Shared Services (M) Sdn Bhd (887191-D)

Menara Worldwide, Level 12, 196 Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Tel +6 03 2719 6000 | Ext 1012102

yokeshi.chan@aig.com | www.aig.com

From: Kuru & Co [mailto:kurulegal@yahoo.com.sq]

Sent: Thursday, May 24, 2018 9:25 AM

To: Lim, Sheng Yang

Cc: Tan, Llly (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baijit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Chan, Yoke Shi; Supramaniam,

Darshene

Subject: Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SDR9618S AND SCY40S ON 22/05/2018

We refer to your email of 23.05.18.

Our client is agreeable to the following surveyor as the SJE: MA CHIN FOOK/LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Please arrange for your surveyor to survey our client's vehicle at the following address:

KING'S AUTO AIR-CONDITIONING SERVICE

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #02-10 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721 Contact: 64578629

Please instruct your surveyor to conduct the pre-repair survey immediately and complete the pre-repair survey within 2 working days of his appointment.

Kindly let us have the pre-repair and/or post repair survey report upon completion of the survey.

As solicitors on record, our client shall look to you for payment of our legal costs plus disbursements should you reach a direct settlement with our client's repairer.

Regards Anne Kuru & Co 150 South Bridge Road #04-06 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 Tel: 6532 2009 Fax: 6532 2007

On Wednesday, 23 May 2018, 4:39:31 PM SGT, Lim, Sheng Yang <Sheng Yang Lim@aig.com> wrote.

### Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: L18.0836.AT

Our Reference

: SDR9618S

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
Lim Kok Chong	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Kumar Uthaya	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Ken Wong	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kint	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Ricky Teng	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Elson Teng	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Michael Cheong	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Henry Ng	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Steven Foong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Wei Jie	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Ma Chin Fook	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Lim Sheng Yang

AIG

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto

Shared Services - Malaysia | Global Business Services

AIG Shared Services (M) 5dn Bhd (887191-D)

Menara Worldwide, Level 12, 198 Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Tei +6 03 2719 6000 | Ext 1012101 | Fax +6 03 2685 5898

ShengYang Limmaig.com | www.aig.com

From: Kuru & Co [mailto kurulegal@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, May 23, 2018 3:52 PM

To: Lim, Sheng Yang, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran

Subject: Our Ref. L.18.0836.AT// Your Ref. SDR 9618S //PRS

Dear Sira

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCY 40S & SDR 9618S ON 22.05.2018 ALONG RIVER VALLEY ROAD TOWARDS KIM YAM ROAD NOTIFICATION OF ACCIDENT AND PRE-REPAIR SURVEY

We act for Tan Kok Kheng Galen, whose vehicle registration number SCY 405 was damaged in the above accident.

A copy of the Accident report filed is enclosed.

As as result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle.

If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Regards

Anne

Kuru & Co. 150 South Bridge Road #04-06 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 Tel: 6532 2009

Fax: 6532 2007

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use. IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	T STA		Land Albert
 100		- 100	120

Date Of Report 23/05/2018 14:23
Date Of Accident 22/05/2018 19:45

Exact Location Of Accident RIVER VALLEY RD TO KIM YUAN RD

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

## **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number SCY40S

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner TAN KOK KHENG GALEN

NRIC No S1521894J

Email Address GALEN.TAN@EFGBANK.COM

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-90882626
Alternative Phone No OTHERS-NOPHONE

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer LAND ROVER
Model DISCOVERY

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number GA298587

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver CHER POH YOKE

 NRIC No
 S7512505D

 Date Of Birth
 14/04/1975

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 12/02/2000

Driving Experience 18 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97999922

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address ANNIECHER@YAHOO.COM.SG

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts wom?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

HEAD & NECK

SCY40S

NO

## Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN	15/18 Time 19852 Location Perus Volley Rd = Kin
My Vehicle A : 057	4-4 Vehicle B SDR 74/85 Vehicle C/Others
my remote A	1 (3 5 3
	22*
and discount	
4444	1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4144	
-1111-111-	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDENT
1) Front rehiel	e did not twin on "Vight indicator signal",
	uly slowed down to turn right.
I/u1 Suace	My Stores Cook to Total register
s) I reacted	accordingly to avoid a collision and
Slowed d	0.5
Slowed a	blon .
2 2 1 2	1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	nd later, I was hit on the year by
vehicle	SDR 9618 S.
) Claim OD/TP at Ah L	im Motor ( ) Claim OD/TP at other workshop ( ) Reporting Only
emarks : Please forward	a copy of my efile accident report to:
v workshop : 166-4	As to
mail address : Youlen	1s@Lotailes-
nail address :	
	t your insurer have 14 days timeframe for you to submit own damage
im under your own poli	cy. Kindly check with your own insurer for more information.
CLARATION/	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
e doctare title foregoing partic	ulars are true in every respect.
481-1	() No
cyholdor's Signature	Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
& Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder) Name:
	Date & Time: p.o.l = 1.0 NRIC/FIN No.:

Address

69 ONE TREE HILL #13-71

Postcode

248706

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

SPOUSE

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

## Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

## Circumstances of Accident

### REFER TO ATTACHED

## Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SDR9618S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

JAGUAR

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LIM COL LIN BERNADE HE

NRIC/Passport Number

S1548730E

249499

Contact Number

86889119

Address Postcode 9 HOLLAND RD

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

CHER POH YOKE

Approximate Age

## KING'S AUTO AIR-CONDITIONING SERVICE BLK 176, SIN MING DRIVE, #02-10, SINGAPORE 575721 TEL: 6457-8629 FAX: 451-7651

DATE 17th July 2018

OUR REF SCY 40 S

Tan Kok Kheng Galen

TO

69 One Tree Hill

013-71

Simpapore 248705

DE

QUOTATION FOR VEHICLE SCY 40 S

Herry Quantity Item Unit Price (S\$) Amount (S\$) 2.155.89 01 Rear Bumper 88.00 DE / Rear Bumper Centre Garnish 199.65 DG Rear Bumper Top Garnish 98 34 0 L 196.68 R.W.X Rear Bumper Reflector Rear Parking Sensor (set of 4) 334.40 A-/ Rear Parking Sensor Holder BD DB A / 20.02 418.00 PG Rear Door Lower Garnish 8.80 AL 8/15 Rear Door Lower Garnish Clips 1,133.00 X CR4/ 1 Rear LH Lamp 2 Rear Bumper Bracket 117.15 LHAG 234.30 RH = X 2305 58 RH - X 2 Rear Bumper Side Holder 7524 & CRX 1 Rear Bumper Sponge Rear LH Fender Garnish (outer) 181.83 & CAK 1 set Rear LH Fender Garnish Clips. 22.00 MY NEW / Rear LH Fender Inner Shield 188.10 SUB-TOTAL 5,621.55 LESS 10% DISCOUNT 562.16

FOR LABOUR CHARGES

Quantity

Item

Unit Price (S\$) Amount (S\$)

TOTAL

5,059,40

Dernisa ( mg

Fax : 62564315 (1812/2018)

62563561

2/4/2/

12000 30 (1170 8000 YU

Rustproof

Panel Beating

Spray Painting

To check wiring and and installation of parking sensors and lamp

TOTAL

2,000.00

Hp 90010068

GRAND TOTAL FOR THIS QUOTATION

7,059.40

4 days

Rosary after rapair

4300

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) $propertor{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{propertor}{prope$

LAIM SUBI	OLDER TRA									
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitted	i Ins Auth'e		status	
Main	05 Jun 2018 Edit Reg		04 May 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	\$\$4,300 Edit Es	0.00 timates	S\$4,300.00 View Rpt			Pending for Report Cancel Case	5,500000
	Main	R	eference	_ c	laim Deta	ils	Docum	ents	٦.	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Create	d by adjuster	1		
Insured:	Foo Soo I	Jang, ID: 51438	3809E							
Main Claimant:	TAN KOK	KHENG GALEN,	ID: S1521894)							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SCY40S				Date of Lo		22/05/2018 19:00 - :59 [50 Months and 26 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)			(Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	rpe: <b>TP</b> / 4884047857SG				Policy/Cor Note No.:		0100483168			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	5DR9618	s			Policy No. (Claimant	2.0				
					Excess:					
Repairer:	The second secon		ing (HQ) Blk 176 Si					and the same	and the contract of the last o	
Handling Insurer:	WZ.Tan@a	aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres			South a firm of the				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	<b>Consultants Pte</b>	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by MOHD RAS	sul] [Final	Rpt due	12/06/20	18]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compos	e Case Mai
		No OI GIA Rep Request To Up	ort load TP GIA Repor	t						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS-				View All	Search Tasks	Create	New Task	Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Hand	er As	signed By	Completed	On	Created On	Done

## Claim Documents

\*SCY40S (4884047857SG)
[SDR9618S]
TP
TAN KOK KHENG GALEN
May 22 2018 7:00PM
[Foo Soo Liang]
King's Auto Air-conditioning

Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	V
Νo	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	_
1	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
3	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
6	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	2
7	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	~
8	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	~
10	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
11	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	N
12	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>₹</b>
13	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
14	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
15	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	2
17	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>W</b>
18	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	~
20	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	2
21	12/10/18 09:55	General View	9	Load JPG	V
22	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	₽.
24	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	~
25	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
29	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	12
30	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	12/10/18 09:55	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
35	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	[2]
36	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
37	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N

Page 2 of 2

Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	sage V	Z
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
38	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
40	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
41	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
42	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
43	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
44	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N.
45	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
46	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
47	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
48	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\checkmark$
49	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
50	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	7
51	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>W</b>
52	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
53	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
54	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
55	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
56	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
57	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
58	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	52
59	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
60	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
61	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	140
62	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
63	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
64	12/10/18 09:55	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
65	12/10/18 09:56	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
66	12/10/18 09:56	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	50
67	12/10/18 09:56	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
68	12/10/18 09:56	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	V

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/AIG18009425/R1TD3Q2

Date:

23/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0100483168

Claimant Vehicle SCY40S

Insured Vehicle No:

SDR9618S

No: Date of Loss:

22/05/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 4884047857SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SCY40S

Make & Model:

LAND ROVER DISCOVERY, 3.0 D TSS SR (A)

Engine No:

0731519306DT

Reg. Date: Colour:

26/02/2014 (Man. Year: 2013)

Chassis No: Odometer:

SALLAAAG5DA680768 82241 km

Engine Capacity:

Brown

2993 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

255/55 R19

Rear Tyre Size:

255/55 R19

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm

Pirelli 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	5,059.39	4,558.65	500.74	9.90
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,000.00	1,170.00	830.00	41.50
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	7,059.39	5,728.65	1,330.74	18.85
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,300.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	7,059.39	4,300.00	2,759.39	39.09

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/05/2018

Date Inspected:

30/05/2018 Inspected At:

King's Auto Air-conditioning (HQ)

Blk 176 Sin Ming Dr #02-10 Singapore

575721

Singapore 575721

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

Page 2 of 4 Adjuster Report

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

# REPAIR DETAILS

# Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	2,155.89 FL	*2,155.89 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER CENTRE GARNISH	Deformed	88.00 FL	*88.00 FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER TOP GARNISH	Deformed	199.65 FL	*199.65 FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	O/S Cracked	196.68 FL	*98.34 FL
5	1		*SET REAR PARKING SENSOR (SET OF 4)	Not Working	334.40 FL	*334.40 FL
6	4		*REAR PARKING SENSOR HOLDER	Necessary	80.08 FL	*80.08 FL
7	1		*REAR DOOR LOWER GARNISH	Deformed	418.00 FL	*418.00 FL
8	1		*SET REAR DOOR LOWER GARNISH CLIPS	Necessary	8.80 FL	*8.80 FL
9	1		*REAR LH LAMP	Cracked	1,133.00 FL	*1,133.00 FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	N/S Necessary	234.30 FL	*117.15FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER	N/S Necessary	305,58 FL	*152.79 FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Cracked	75.24 FL	*75.24 FL
13	1		*REAR LH FENDER GARNISH (OUTER)	Cracked	181.83 FL	*181.83 FL
14	1		*SET REAR LH FENDER GARNISH CLIPS	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
15	1		*REAR LH FENDER INNER SHIELD	Serviceable	188.10 FL	*-FL
F=Fra	anchise	part L=Listit	emDisc.		estental!	0047010, 06411
				Sub Total (S\$)	5,621.55	5,065.17
			- List Item Discount on L Iter	ns 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	562.16	506.52
				Total Parts (S\$)	5,059.39	4,558.65

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	900.00	500.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING	New	900.00	600.00
3	RUSTPROOF	New	120.00	30.00
4	TO CHECK WIRING AND INSTALLATION OF PARKING SENSORS AND LAMP	New	80.00	40.00
	Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)	2,000.00	1,170.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >